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DYNAMIC LIGHTING

PURETAPECOB528-NATURAL

Natural white COB LED ribbon 4000 K Roll of 5 meters - IP20 - 528 LEDs/meter The COB ribbon with
its 528 LEDs per metre provides a continuous light without a dotted line effect. For a very intense
and continuous line of light.

Color temperature : 2500k 3000k 4000k 5000k G00OK

Référence: H11693

75,00 € inc. VAT


https://dyna.lighting/en/product/puretapecob528-natural/
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https://dyna.lighting/en/product/puretapecob528-natural/

Caractéristiques

Brand

Voltage input

On mode power

Total efficiency (Im/W)
Protection class

LED type

Light output (Im/m)
Energy efficiency

Colour temperature

CRI

CRI

CRI (Max)
CRI - R9

Chromatic coordinates (x)
Chromatic coordinates (y)
Lighting technology
Non-directional or directional
Beam angle (°)

Sector or non sector
Connected light source
Adjustable colour
Hauteur

Width (mm)

Split length

Length

Contest Dynamic Lighting

24V

15 W/m

100

P20

CoB

1619

4000 K

84

80

85

0.3094

0.3347

LED

Non-directional

120°

No sector

No

No

2.2 mm

10

45 mm



Références compatibles

-
.

TAPEDIMMER
PILOTdrive-1 .
rve 46,00 € inc.
Ré&f: H10560 VAT
Réf: HI866

S—

PWM-200-24

189,00 € inc.
VAT

Réf: H11242

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn


https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/pilotdrive-1/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/pilotdrive-1/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/tapedimmer/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/tapedimmer/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/pwm-200-24/
https://hitmusic.eu/en/product/pwm-200-24/

Galerie photos
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